
     2019-2020  

Program Speakers and Workshops: 

 
          Monday April 15, 2019 

Claudia Gomez:  Color Story 
Tuesday April 16, 2019: Dye Painting 
          Monday May 20, 2019 

Ale Hogue:  Wearable Art and Fashion Show   
Tuesday May 21, 2019: Sweatshirt Jacket 
          Monday June 17, 2019 

Bev Remillard:  Dresden Trunk Show 
Tuesday June 18, 2019:  Dresden Workshop 
          Monday July 15, 2019 

Dee Christopher:  Living with Quilts 
Tuesday July 16, 2019:  Out of the Box 
          Monday August 19, 2019 

Guild Celebration:  Ice Cream Social  
          Monday September 16, 2019 

Sandy Corbin:  Making Scrappy Quilts Fresh 
Tues.Sept.17, 2019: Dream There was a Butterfly 
          Monday October 21, 2019 

Tannie Wise:  Quilting Basics 
Tuesday October 22, 2019: Lone Star Quilt 
          Monday November 18, 2019 

Speaker To Be Determined 
Tuesday: No Workshop 
          Monday December 16, 2019 

Guild Celebration: Holiday Pot Luck and Party 
          Monday January 20, 2020 

Ale Hogue:  Hawaiian Trunk Show 
Tuesday January 21, 2020: Hawaiian Quilting 
         Monday February 17, 2020 

Quilt Show Preparation 
 


